The second secon	Address $\left(\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 3 \\ 3 \\ 3 \\ 3 \\ 3 \\ 3 \\$	DODZZZ
CORPORATION NA	AME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMB	ER(S), (if known):
2	ation Name) (Docur	O.
3	ution Name) (Docur	nent #)
A		
T(Corpora	ation Name) (Docur	nent #)
	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 8 WL 5/3 ANALS BUT 5 Certificate of Status 9 WL 5/3 Certificate of Status 9 WL 5/3 Cert
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership	2000028603825 -05/03/9901099016 *****78.75 *****78.75
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	AUROLA CONTRILIANCE STATE AURION OF CORPORATIONS AUROLA SEEL FLORIDA
	Trademark	02:1 N9 E-YAM 66
	Other	RECEIVED
CR2E031(1/95)		Examiner's Initials

. . . .

9726615691 SMITH UNDERWOOD

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

5=

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.		TECHNOLOGY, INC.		 .						
	words or abbre	pration; must include the viations of like import in or partnership if not so c	i language as will c	learly indica	te that :	NY", "CORP it is a corporat	ORATION' ion instead	'or ofa		
2.	Texas				76-0	600081			. <u> </u>	
	(State or country	under the law of which	it is incorporated)			(FEI numbe	r, if applica	ble)		
4.	March	22, 1999	5.	Perpetua						
	(Da	te of incorporation)		(Duration:	Year co	orp. will cease	to exist or	"perpetual")	
٠ 6 .	Upon f									
	(Date firs	t transacted business in I	Florida.) (SEE SEC	TIONS 607.	1501.6	07.1502 and 8	17.155, F.S	5.)	5	
7.	2200 1	loca Raton Boulev	ard #220			····				•••
	Boca H	laton, Florida 3	3431							
			(Current mailing	address)				TALI	M 66	
8,	<u>Web_de</u>	sign s) of corporation author	ind in home state			iad out in stat	e of Florida		<u>~</u>	
	(rurpose)	(s) of corporation aution	ized in nome state (or country in		1164 O.M. 111 2101	C 01 7 101104		చి	1
9.	Name and str	eet address of Florida	a registered agea	t: (P.O. Bo	ox or №	fail Drop Bo	(<u>NOT</u> acc	eptable).	PH	0
	Name:	Kenneth L. McCl	intock					FLO	PH I: 41	
0	ffice Address:	2200 Boca Raton	Boulevard #2	20				AUIA		•
		Boca Raton		, F	lorida,	33431	_			_
						(Zip code)			_	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

.

いい 正正 アメリ

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered-agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	9726615691 SMITH UNDERWOOD	170 P07 APR 30 '99 :	14:39
2. Names	and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - I	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
A. DIREC	TORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Chairman:	Kenneth L. McClintock		
Address:	2200 Boca Raton Boulevard #220		<u> </u>
	Boca Raton, Florida 33431		
/ice Chairn	1an:		
Address:			
	Kenneth L. McClintock		
Address:	2200 Boca Raton Boulevard #220	1. 1. <u>1 </u>	<u> </u>
***	Boca Raton, Florida 33431		<u> </u>
Director:			
Address:			
		······································	
	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	99 32	
-	Kenneth L. McClintock		8
Address:	2200 Boca Raton Boulevard #220		-
	Boca Raton, Florida 33431		<u>.</u>
lice Preside	mt:	and the second se	
\ddress:		ēn -	· ·
ecretary: _	Kenneth L. McClintock		
\ddress:	2200 Boca Raton Boulevard #220		·····
	Boca Raton, Florida 33431		<u> </u>
reasurer:			<u></u>
Address:			
_			
NOTE: If	necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing ad	iditional officers and/or directors.	
3.	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in	n number 12 of the application)	
	(NUTRING DIT. REIDIEL, ARE CONTINUED OF MAY AND A TRACTICE OF		

5-



Articles of Incorporation of

USAWEBTECHNOLOGY, INC. File No. 1527262

were filed in this office and a certificate of incorporation was issued to this corporation, and no certificate of dissolution is in effect and the corporation is currently in existence.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in the City of Austin, on April 28, 1999.

BAM

Elton Bomer Secretary of State